

EX. 39/25
PANKAJ JAIN Vs. SPORTINA PAYCE INFRASTRUCURE PVT LTD
AND ORS

15.05.2025

Present: Ms. Ritu, Id. Counsel for DH.
None for JD.

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders on pending miscellaneous application on
02.06.2025.

(Pooja Jain)
District Judge-03/NB
East/KKD Courts/Delhi
15.05.2025